
S1. 

Office of the Principal District & Sessions Judge, Palamau at Daltonganj 

Applications are invited from Employees of this judgeship working on 
the post of Bailiff, Process Server, Daftari Driver and other group D posts for 
filling up the post of Assistants by way of promotion 

1 

No. Vacancy 

2 

No. of 

11 

Notice regarding promotion to Class III 

16 

Advertisement No. 1/2024 

Employees entitled to apply Eligibility 
for 

Bailiff, Process Server, 
Daftari & Driver 

other group D posts 

Graduate in any subject from 
a recognised university, 

|knowledge of computer 
|operation (essential) having 
experience of three years 

As above 

The eligible candidates may apply in the prescribed format which is annexed 

herewith. Application will be accepted directly in the Office of the Registrar, Civil 
Courts Palamau by 5.00 PM on 14.03.2024, no application will be received 
thereafter. Applicants are further required to submit self attested copy of their 
cerificates in support of their eligibility/ educational qualification with their 
application and are required to produce the originals when required. 

conducted on 17.03.2024. 

The written test, Computer operating proficiency test and interview will be 

Mémber 
District Court Selection Committee, 

Civil Courts, Palamau 

ecretary 



To, 

1 

2. 

3. 

4 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8 

10. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Designation 

Place: 

Date: 

The Principal District and Sessions Judge, 
Palamu. 

Name 

Father's name 

Date of Birth 

(Application Form for Promotion to Assistant) 

Date of joining service: 
Permanent Address:-. 

Correspondence Address: 

Educational Qualification:-. 
Special Ability: -. 
Have you been found guilty in any criminal case 

or departmental proceedings, 
if yes then furnish the details: 

I declare that all the facts stated in the application are correct. If any fact/information is found to 

be false, I will have no objection, if my eligibility/selection is canceled without any notice. 

Enclosure: 

Prescribed Form-1 

Pending/Released: 
If applicable, give details: 

Declaration 

6.. 

8 

9. 

Self Attested 
Photo 

10. 

signature of the applicant 



1. Roll Number: 

3. Name of father/husband: 

4. Address: 

Civil Courts Palamu. 

(For the examination conducted for promotion to Assistant) 

2. Name of the applicant with designation: 

6. Time and place: 

Admit card 

5. Date of Examination:- 17.03.2024. 

(To be filled by Office) 

Self Attested 
Photo 
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